
BARRETT TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS
BUDGET REPORT
OCTOBER, 2025

CURRENT YEAR AMOUNT

MONTH TO DATE BUDGETED

          INCOME-FIRE FUND
        INTEREST                   $239.09 $2,027.19 $3,000.00

        PARADISE TOWNSHIP          $5,000.00 $5,000.00

        INSURANCE PROCEEDS $2,408.13

        CURRENT YEAR LEVY          $300.77 $118,367.91 $119,500.00

        DELINQUENT TAXES $4,874.62 $5,300.00

        INTERIM TAX                $18.53 $500.65 $600.00

        REPOSITORY SALE TAXES

        JUDICIAL SALE TAXES $2.00 $2.00

        UPSET SALE TAXES $7.59

        TOTAL FIRE FUND RECEIPTS   $560.39 $133,188.09 $133,400.00

          EXPENSES-FIRE FUND

        VEHICLE FUEL $166.93 $3,546.15 $5,000.00

        SUPPLIES $500.00

        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS       $19,408.83 $20,000.00

        ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES $500.00

        TRAINING $2,000.00

        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (LEGAL & ACCT'ING) $2,125.00 $1,850.00

        TELEPHONE/CABLE/INTERNET $343.28 $2,700.33 $2,000.00

        INSURANCE $24,445.23 $26,000.00

        ELECTRICITY                  $445.76 $4,847.49 $4,800.00

        PROPANE $227.45 $600.00

        FUEL OIL             $2,953.82 $6,000.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-GENERAL  $138.92 $504.19 $2,400.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-RADIOS  $1,510.00 $1,860.00 $4,700.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-CASCADE SYSTEM $2,140.00 $4,000.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-HYDRAULIC TOOLS(JAWS) $4,846.00 $4,000.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-BUILDING $889.44 $8,913.44 $11,000.00

        BUILDING RENT              $300.00 $3,000.00 $3,600.00

        NEW MACHINERY/EQUIPMENT $1,781.92 $4,000.00

        TAX REFUNDS                   $112.41

        TRUCK PURCHASE/IMPROVEMENTS $30,450.00

        TOTAL FIRE FUND EXPENSES   $3,794.33 $83,412.26 $133,400.00

          NET SURPLUS OR (DEFICIT) ($3,233.94) $49,775.83 $0.00
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